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Instructions

Using the clues provided, 
enter answers starting in 
the matching numbered 
cell and moving clockwise.

The solution of the puzzle 
will work its way through 
the cells twice, with words 
overlapping one another 
and ensuring that every 
cell will be used twice.
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Clues

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Sears tool brand
Sneeze catcher
Action one is taking when a road is closed
Separated
New parent proclamation (3 wds.)
Breastbone
Flintstones' town
Environmental
activist and movie
subject Brokovich
College party theme
Game show turned NM city
Floating vessels
Shrimp variety popularized by The Oatmeal
Blue ___ Shoes
Series of performances
To take in food
'You ___?'
Proofreading results
Six-pack unit
Pearl maker
One's gums, during dental work
Dave Navarro, for one
Crazy about
Don't confuse it for a croc


